

Clackamas County Public Health Advisory Council Monday, February 7, 2022, 5:30 – 7:30 p.m.

https://clackamascounty.zoom.us/j/88109001100

Agenda

Topic	Action	Presenter	Time
I. Welcome & Introductions		Co-Chairs: Christina Bodamer, Elizabeth Barth	15 minutes 5:30 – 5:45
II. Review of Agenda A. New Items added to agenda?		Co-Chairs: Christina Bodamer, Elizabeth Barth Co-Chairs	4 minutes 5:45 – 5:49
III. Public Input 3 minutes per person		Co-Chairs: Christina Bodamer, Elizabeth Barth Co-Chairs	15 minutes 5:49 – 6:04
IV. Approval of Minutes from January 18, 2022	Х	Co-Chairs: Christina Bodamer, Elizabeth Barth Co-Chairs	3 minutes 6:04 – 6:07
V. Co-Chair Announcements A. Racism as a Public Health Crisis update		Co-Chairs: Christina Bodamer, Elizabeth Barth Co-Chairs	5 minutes 6:07 – 6:12
VI. Director's Report A. Strategic Plan B. COVID Report – Update		A. Philip Mason-Joyner B. Dr. Sarah Present	20 minutes 6:12 – 6:32
VII. Blueprint Recommended Funding Proposals: 1. Providence Willamette Hospital – Better Outcomes 2. Clackamas Fire District – Community Medicine 3. Clackamas Women's Services – Services for survivors of domestic and sexual violence 4. Project Access NOW – Community Health Worker 5. Oregon Dental Foundation – Tooth Taxi 6. Clackamas Service Center – Expanded Services 7. Our House of Portland – Esther's Pantry 8. Familias en Accion – Verduras en la comunidad con Lomita Farm 9. LoveOne: LoveOneRural Food Pantry	x x x x x x	Melanie Wagner, PHAC Mary Rumbaugh, BH Director Armando Jimenez Susan Berns-Norman	40 minutes 6:32 - 7:12
X. Announcements		All	15 minutes 7:12– 7:27

Topic		Action	Presenter	Tim	е
XI. Adjourn Next Meeting: April 18, 2022		X	Co-Chairs: Christina Bodamer, Elizabeth Barth Co-Chairs	3 Minutes 7:27 – 7:30	
Future Meetings	Time		Topic		Location
PHAC: April 18, 2022	5:30 - 7:30				
PHAC: June 20, 2022	5:30 - 7:30				
PHAC: August 15, 2022	5:30 – 7:30				
PHAC: October 17, 2022	5:30 – 7:30				
PHAC: December 19, 2022	5:30	0 – 7:30		_	

Contact: For Questions regarding the Public Health Advisory Council:

Susan Berns-Norman SusanB@clackamas.us